
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

1

2

6

96

0

29

2

179

10

0

22

25

190

71

7

302

33

325

9

1

18

11

113

20

3

49

13

130

4

2

0

16

18

5

14

2

18

3

33

29

4

143

5

145

2

2

0

8

0

2

1

10

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

1

31

8

275

81

7

324

58

515

29

4

67

24

243

20

20

5

43

6

161

8

178

2

4

1

18

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

1

4

0

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

0

0

1

1697

4

92

0

38

4

54

24

8

160

0

6

45

24

2

115

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

1

0

44

0

8

37

6

0

8

2

42

9

2

53

9

64

9

1

18

11

113

20

3

49

13

130

4

1

0

9

0

1

11

1

14

1

24

3

0

2

0

9

2

2

0

8

0

2

1

9

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

1

8

81

15

2

61

11

106

29

4

67

24

243

13

1

1

14

1

16

1

33

2

4

1

17

Industry:  Other Store-Based Retailing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Part-time contract

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

110

743

3

24

0

11

3

13

5

50

0

29

5

21

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Other Store-Based Retailing



Workplace Profile Table

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

110

0

0

0

2

1

14

2

24

0

0

2

2

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

11

1

14

2

26

2

2

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

101

1019

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related



Workplace Profile Table

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

2

6

51

21

2

132

4

0

14

23

146

62

4

235

22

237

0

1

0

7

18

4

3

1

4

2

9

26

4

139

5

134

01

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

23

8

183

66

4

249

45

383

7

19

4

29

5

143

7

143

1

Industry:  Hospitals

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

1

4

0

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

0

0

954

1

68

0

27

1

41

19

8

100

0

6

15

19

2

85

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Hospitals


