Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	M	F	M	
Managers	Full-time permanent	179	96	0	0	275
	Full-time contract	2	6	0	0	8
	Part-time permanent	29	2	0	0	31
	Part-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
Professionals	Full-time permanent	325	190	0	0	515
	Full-time contract	33	25	0	0	58
	Part-time permanent	302	22	0	0	324
	Part-time contract	7	0	0	0	7
	Casual	71	10	0	0	81
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	130	113	0	0	243
Workers	Full-time contract	13	11	0	0	24
	Part-time permanent	49	18	0	0	67
	Part-time contract	3	1	0	0	4
	Casual	20	9	0	0	29
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	5	0	0	0	5
00.000 000.000	Part-time permanent	18	2	0	0	20
	Casual	16	4	0	0	20
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	145	33	0	0	178
VVOIRCIS	Full-time contract	5	3	0	0	8
	Part-time permanent	143	18	0	0	161
	Part-time contract	4	2	0	0	6
	Casual	29	14	0	0	43
Labourers	Full-time permanent	10	8	0	0	18
	Full-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	2	2	0	0	4
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
КМР	Full-time permanent	2	2	4		
	Part-time permanent	1	0	1		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	1	1	2		
	Part-time permanent	0	2	2		
	Part-time contract	0	1	1		
GM	Full-time permanent	7	9	16		
SM	Full-time permanent	54	38	92		
	Part-time permanent	4	0	4		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	115	45	160		
	Full-time contract	2	6	8		
	Part-time permanent	24	0	24		

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Other Store-Based Retailing

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	, ,
Managers	Full-time permanent	37	44	0	0	81
	Part-time permanent	8	0	0	0	8
	Part-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
Professionals	Full-time permanent	64	42	0	0	106
	Full-time contract	9	2	0	0	11
	Part-time permanent	53	8	0	0	61
	Part-time contract	2	0	0	0	2
	Casual	9	6	0	0	15
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	130	113	0	0	243
Workers	Full-time contract	13	11	0	0	24
	Part-time permanent	49	18	0	0	67
	Part-time contract	3	1	0	0	4
	Casual	20	9	0	0	29
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	0	1	0	0	1
	Casual	9	4	0	0	13
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	9	24	0	0	33
Workers	Full-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	2	14	0	0	16
	Part-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
	Casual	3	11	0	0	14
Labourers	Full-time permanent	9	8	0	0	17
	Full-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	2	2	0	0	4
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Other Store-Based Retailing

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
НОВ	Part-time contract	0	1	1		
GM	Full-time permanent	3	4	7		
SM	Full-time permanent	13	11	24		
	Part-time permanent	3	0	3		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	21	29	50		
	Part-time permanent	5	0	5		

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary



\* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	10	1	0	0	11
Professionals	Full-time permanent	24	2	0	0	26
	Full-time contract	2	0	0	0	2
	Part-time permanent	14	0	0	0	14
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	2	0	0	0	2
	Part-time permanent	2	0	0	0	2

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	1	0	1		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	9	1	10		

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary



\* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Hospitals

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	
Managers	Full-time permanent	132	51	0	0	183
	Full-time contract	2	6	0	0	8
	Part-time permanent	21	2	0	0	23
Professionals	Full-time permanent	237	146	0	0	383
	Full-time contract	22	23	0	0	45
	Part-time permanent	235	14	0	0	249
	Part-time contract	4	0	0	0	4
	Casual	62	4	0	0	66
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	4	0	0	0	4
	Part-time permanent	18	1	0	0	19
	Casual	7	0	0	0	7
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	134	9	0	0	143
	Full-time contract	5	2	0	0	7
	Part-time permanent	139	4	0	0	143
	Part-time contract	4	1	0	0	5
	Casual	26	3	0	0	29
Labourers	Full-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Hospitals

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
КМР	Full-time permanent	2	2	4		
	Part-time permanent	1	0	1		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
	Part-time permanent	0	2	2		
GM	Full-time permanent	4	5	9		
SM	Full-time permanent	41	27	68		
	Part-time permanent	1	0	1		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	85	15	100		
	Full-time contract	2	6	8		
	Part-time permanent	19	0	19		

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary